23" Annual ""Dick Bird" Treasure Coast Team Championship

Sandridge Golf Club
Championship Division

T1 S. Zabytko/D. Rourke

T1 F. DelRocco/ M. DelRocco

3  C. Lingelbach /T. Veith

4  R.Kroen/J. Guptil

T5 R. McCrory/C. McCrory

T5 P. Vincelli/ G. Johnson

T5 J. Williams / W. Brown

8  B. Mallonee / K. Murphy

9 A Preuss/S. Rogner

10 M. Muller / M. Marshall
Men's ""B"" Division

1 M. Brincko / B. Riley

2  S.Plantz/J. Swain

3  R.Ricker/S. Riccardi

4 N. Welch/K. Reynolds

5 F.Klein/P. Jones

T6  N. Koff / H. Koff

T6 T. Timinsky / B. Bishop
Net Winner
B. Lange / M. Akers

Senior "'B"" Division
1 P. MacCormack / E. Yoshioka
2  D. Liberti / G. Tamburri
3  S.Penza/ M. DiFrancesco
4  H. Cooke /W. Starling
Net Winner
W. Goodman / T. Grassley

60 - 69 Division

M. Scott / J. Smith

E. Johnson / D. Heckel

D. Brookreson / R. Tumlin
T. Walker / M. Terrebonne
L. Loyd / M. Ensio

M. Champalanne / R. Benfield
D. Ashley / R. Smith

R. Ricci / R. Bondareff
Net Winner

D. Kissee / A. Curtis

NS WN =

70 & QOver Division
1  E.Granger/W. Granger
2 J.Gijanto / D. Marquis
3 B. Jolicoeur / A. Paul

Net Winner

D. Bird / G. Force

Gross Scores
72-69---141
73-68---141
69-73---142
71-72---143
73-71---144
73-71---144
72-72---144
73-74---147
73-75---148
72-77---149

71-74---145
74-73---147
76-78---154
83-82---165
90-79---169
91-88---179
86-93---179

67-62---129

78-76---154
78-77---155
77-81---158
80-80---160

65-64---129

74-73---147
72-76---148
74-75---149
74-76---150
76-75---151
79-77---156
78-80---158
91-86---177

60-66---126
74-75---149
77-74---151

93-95---188

68-60---128

*Champions, Won Sudden-Death Playoff
**Senior Champions
*Defending Champions



